

| PGDM Fee Structure-2022-24 | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|---|--|--------------------|----------------|--------|
| | 1st Term | 2nd Term | 3rd Term | 4th Term | 5th Term | 6th Term | Total |
| Due Date | Before Admission | 15th Nov, 2022 | 15th Mar, 2023 | 15th July, 2023 | 15th Nov, 2023 | 15th Mar, 2024 | |
| Admission Fee | 25000 | | | | | | 25000 |
| Foundation Program | 35000 | | | | | | 35000 |
| Tuition Fee | 84000 | 84000 | 84000 | 72000 | 72000 | 24000 | 420000 |
| IT Services | 46250 | 4250 | 4250 | 4250 | 4250 | 4250 | 67500 |
| Knowledge Resource Center | 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 37200 |
| Beyond Academic Activities | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 | 48000 |
| Placement Prepratory Program/workshops/Live Projects | 9000 | 9000 | 9000 | 15200 | 15200 | 9000 | 66400 |
| Total | 213450 | 111450 | 111450 | 105650 | 105650 | 51450 | 699100 |
| Security Deposit (Refundable | 10000 | | | | | | |
| Registration fee for the stude Foundation Programme for 2 Students can apply for refund the refund will be made as por Tuition cost for all the course availed by student. Alumni charges of ₹ 6, 000 ar Minimum cohort shall be 10 | 022-24 Batch will d within a week. N er the AICTE guide s are calculated at re payable on com for in campus cou | commence from o request shall be lines) the rate of Rs. 40 pletion of progra rse and 15 for ou | e accepted after 2 2000 per credit. An mme at the time tbound courses. | 9th June 2022. (In amount of INR 4 of convocation. | 000 will be charge | | |
| * Selection based on Govind Other Charges(Mandatory | - | | | | programme |] | |
| Uniform (2 pairs of Shirts & Trousers, Blazer, Pullover, T-Shirts & Tie) - 1st Year only | | | | | ₹ 6,000 | | |
| Medical Insurance. Doctor facility (weekly) available. | | | | | ₹ 1,000 | | |
| Electricity charges as per usa | ges (Individual me | ters for rooms) | | | | | |
| Hostel Charges(Boarding & | & Loadging) | | | | 1 | | |
| For one academic year(15th June' 22 -30th April' 23) payable in advance | | | | | ₹ 60,000 | | |
| Mess Charges (Payable in advance while check in): (15th June' 22 - 30th April' 23)) | | | | | ₹ 40,000 | | |
| Security Deposit (Refundable) | | | | | ₹ 10,000 |] | |

Boarding & Lodging Details:

AC Rooms on twin sharing basis (As per availability)

Each student is provided with bed, cupboard, writing desk, chair and electrical fitments including water heaters. Furnishings are to be arranged by the student(s).

Hostel to be vacated by 6th May or within 7 days of last day of examination whichever is later. In case a student is desirous of continual staty, hostel fee for two month @ Rs. 16,000/- is payable by 30th April.